DOC #1115
1-866-766-0509  |  RFQ@DLC-LUMISHEET.COM  |  WWW.DLC-LUMISHEET.COM
Achieve beautiful illumination in a snap. Lumi Light Box #13 with LumiSheet Flex showcases your
graphics within a slim, single sided frame. Its snap frame allows quick and easy changing of graphics.
Lit with our super slim 2 mm LumiSheet Flex LED light panel.  This option offers an even and consistent
light output with a lightweight and easy to install panel.
FEATURES
 Lightweight

DOC #1115
1-866-766-0509  |  RFQ@DLC-LUMISHEET.COM  |  WWW.DLC-LUMISHEET.COM
ORDER INFORMATION
Series # Frame
Color
Size: Length x Width
(inch/mm)
Color
Temperature
Illuminated
Face Option Cable Length LED Location
LLB24-13-2mm
2 mm depth
24 V
S: Silver
B: Black
W: White
CC: Custom
color
OD: Frame outside
dimension
GS: Graphic size
VA: Visual area
2700 K (± 200 K)
5000 K (± 200 K)
SFI: Single face WL15: 5' (1500 mm)
power cord with 2.1 /
5.5 mm barrel plug
WL30: 10' (3000 mm)
power cord with 2.1 /
5.5 mm barrel plug
L1: LEDs along 1 long edge
L2: LEDs along 2 long edges
S1: LEDs along 1 short edge
S2: LEDs along 2 short edges
S4: LEDs along all edges
Notes:
• Acrylic and other manufacturing components and methods may contribute to an expansion or contraction of sizes based on environmental or tooling factors. Please